The New Haven Ohio History League PO Box 25 New Haven, Ohio 44850-0025

Tombstone Repair & Restoration Project Donation Form

Won't you help us preserve the heritage of our forebearers? Honor the final resting places of New Haven Township's first settlers. These men, women and children who braved the wild Fire Lands frontier in the early 1800's and built early New Haven, Plymouth, Greenwich, Steuben and Chicago Junction are still with us. So too, are their descendants! Your support is appreciated.

State:	Zip:
	_
e our histori	c Cemeteries.

Please make checks payable to: New Haven Ohio History League Your contribution is deductible for federal income tax purposes. New Haven Ohio History League is an affiliate of the Plymouth Area Historical Society. PAHS is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization. If you have any questions please call (419)668-0787. We thank you for your support.